
 
 

 

Teaching Resources 
 

Integrating technology in teaching or assignments;          Cheryl Turner Elwell MOODLE; 
research software celwell@clarku.edu 
Academic Technology Services 
www.clarku.edu/offices/its/academictechnology 

 

Exploring library research sources and Anthony Penny 
tools for students of all levels apenny@clarku.edu 
Goddard Library 
www.clarku.edu/research/goddard 

 

Teaching about writing Jennifer Plante 
Writing Center jplante@clarku.edu 
www.clarku.edu/departments/writingatclark/center.cfm 

 

Harassment issues Jacqueline Capomacchio 
Human Resources jcapomacchio@clarku.edu 
http://www.clarku.edu/offices/hr/pdfs/harassmentdiscriminationprevention.pdf 

 

Designing and implementing community-based Micki Davis 
and service learning midavis@clarku.edu 
Community and Volunteering 
www.clarku.edu/community 

 

LEEP in the classroom Nancy Budwig and Matt Malsky 
http://www.clarku.edu/departments/cetl/leep/index.cfm nbudwig@clarku.edu 

mmalsky@clarku.edu 
 

Center for Excellence in Teaching and Learning (CETL) Marianne Sarkis 
www.clarku.edu/departments/cetl msarkis@clarku.edu 

 

How to teach with dialogue Amy Richter 
Difficult Dialogues arichter@clarku.edu 
www.clarku.edu/difficultdialogues 
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The Certificate for College Teaching program for TAs and faculty 
Higher Education Consortium of Central Massachusetts (HECCMA) 
www.heccma.org/cct/ 

 

 

Students Struggling with: 
 

Academic issues 
The Associate Dean for Student Academic Success Phil Robakiewicz 
http://www.clarku.edu/offices/academicaffairs/deanofcollege/dean.cfm 

probakiewicz@clarku.edu 

Personal/social issues 
Dean of Students Kevin McKenna 
http://www.clarku.edu/offices/dos/ kmckenna@clarku.edu 

 

An apparent learning difficulty Emily Tarconish 
Disability Services etarconish@clarku.edu 
clarku.edu/offices/aac/ada 

 

Writing difficulties 
Writing Center Jennifer Plante 
www.clarku.edu/departments/writingatclark/center.cfm jplante@clarku.edu 

 

 
 

mms/revised Aug 2015 

http://www.heccma.org/cct/
http://www.clarku.edu/offices/academicaffairs/deanofcollege/dean.cfm
mailto:probakiewicz@clarku.edu
http://www.clarku.edu/offices/dos/
http://www.clarku.edu/offices/dos/
mailto:etarconish@clarku.edu
http://www.clarku.edu/offices/aac/ada
http://www.clarku.edu/departments/writingatclark/center.cfm
http://www.clarku.edu/departments/writingatclark/center.cfm

